Campionati Italiani Targa 2025

Kosmos Rovereto (N2505012)
Rovereto (ITA), Dal 17-07-2025 al 20-07-2025

Giudici di Gara: Cascio Manuela, Pinna Mariagrazia, Turrini Silvia, BAROTTI TATIANA, Bigliardi Stefano, Carini Mariano, CARUSO CHIARA, Dallera Piero, MORSELLI RENATO, Pascotto Flavia, TAGLIAFERRI Gabriele, Vidari Bruno, ZARATIN NAZARENO
Commissione di Garanzia: Scarzella Mario, Maccarinelli Igor, Giosele Bruna, Pagano Nunzio Antonino
Comitato Organizzatore: BORTOLAMASI LORENZO, Pettenazzo Federico, MORANA GIOVANNI, Beccari Franco, DALPIAZ CHIARA, Scarzella Ardingo

ITALIANI TARGA
RENERETD 200§

Squadre Arco Compound Maschili

Pos. Societa Qual. 1/4 1/2 Oro

11027

A. Citta' Di Terni

DOTTORI Roberto

GUBBINI Lorenzo

PAGNONI Federico

2.081-01

212

233

05005

Kappa

CAPOVILLA Claudio

MIOR Viviano

SUT Jesse

2.069-02

229

232

01066

luvenilia

ALFIERI Giuseppe

ALOISI Fabrizio

CORGIAT LOIA Mattia

2.064-03

216

220

08021

A.S.D.Comp.Arc.del Torrazzo

FIORANI Fabio

FREGNAN Elia

IBBA Fabio

2.063-04

211

219

12016

ASD Arcieri Torrevecchia

PASQUALUCCI David

PIVARI Simone

POLIDORI Jacopo

2.058-06

06040

Arcieri Decumanus Maximus

CAPORELLO Filippo

SARTORELLO Manuel

ZANARDO Alex

2.058-05

06059

Arcieri del Cangrande

STERZA Francesco

ZANETTI Stefano

ZONATO Mattia

2.042-08

19102

PAMA

BAURO Daniele

QUINTANO Mauro

SIDOTI Rosario

2.051-07

01018

A. delle Alpi

CHINOTTI Danilo

COSTANTINO Leonardo

VIECELI Mattia

2.040-09

10

04060

Arcieri dell'Airone

MARELLI Claudio

PORTA Luigi

SCUDELLER Luca

2.035-10

11

09005

A.S.D.Arc.di Rotaio

MARCHETTI Andrea

MAREMMANI Luca

MORICONI Gabriel

2.032-11

12

08016

Arcieri Faentini

BARTOLI Patrick

MELANDRI Simone

SUCCI Andrea

2.031-12

13

08054

Arcieri Torre di Formigine

GOLFIERI Marco

MAZZEI Cesare

MUZZIOLI Andrea

2.014-13

14

09016

Arcieri Montalcino

BILIORSI Christian

BOVINI Mauro

MARTINI Guglielmo

1.990-14

15

04173

Asd Arcieri Gufi Del Brembo

BALOSSI Nicola

MAFFIULETTI Dimitri

SALERNO Mauro

1.988-15

16

04016

Comp.Arcieri Novegro ASD

STANZIONE Alfonso

TOSI Riccardo

VIDIMARI Cristian

1.948-16
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